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“

“

Paul Sander is a bad ass. Plain and simple. At first glance, 

he may look like an engineer but if you need outdoor spill 

containment that can withstand an aerial attack from a 

helicopter, Paul is your guy.

Sam Bates
Senior Sales Manager

In this movie poster: Paul Sander (Engineering Manager) • Ultra-Hard Top, P2 Plus

Critic’s Corner
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“

“My mind is blown. What a team! So much talent on one screen! I 

would love to see what they could do out in the real world, like, in 

sales… or something.

In this movie poster: Cary Winters (Regional Sales Manager) • Matt Clancy (Business Dev. Mgr., Adv. Technologies) • Nick La Mar (Regional Sales Manager) • Sam Bates (Senior Sales Manager) 

• Kindra Roberts (Regional Sales Manager) • Jean Smith (National Account Support Specialist) • Tim McGrath (Global Business Development Director) • Duffy Loftus (Regional Sales Manager) • 

Ultra-Drain Guard • Ultra-Curb Guard Plus

Critic’s Corner

Ken Strange
Purchasing and Data Manager
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“

“I always wondered what those bumpy pads were all about. 

Dale Shaw’s performance get ALL As! And I’m not just 

saying that because she’s my boss (well, maybe a little bit).

Brittani Rey
Executive Assistant

In this movie poster: Dale Shaw (Vice President of Operations) • Ultra-ADA Pad

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Meh. Never was one for Disney stuff but Ms. Brochu gives an 

Oscar-worthy portrayal of the acclaimed spill response nanny . 

Tim Forster’s dancing and singing is the best we’ve seen since 

his lead in “Hello, Drum Dolly!” 

Rhonda Hines 
 Order Entry

In this movie poster: Laurie Brochu (Controller) • Priscilla Jiminez (Senior Accounting Specialist/HR) • Tim Forster (Logistics 

Coordinator) • Amy Pulsifer (Accounting Specialist) • Ultra-Pop Up Pool

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Mark Shaw is the icing on the cake of this immersive cinematic 

experience. I’ve always felt he was “believable” in his role as a 

“CEO” but as a rugged, Alaskan outdoorsman he’s extraordinary. 

Pair that with the best hard wall in the industry and you’ve got 

instant blockbuster! 

Chris Ferguson
Warehouse Clerk

In this movie poster: Mark Shaw (CEO) • Ultra-Containment Wall

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Brilliant and unique cast. As a sales guy I can’t really relate with 

them but I know an exceptional performance when I see it! 

Matt Clancy
Business Development Manager,

Advanced Technologies

In this movie poster: Jacque Hahn (Q.A. Manager, Engineering) • Gerry Estrada (Electrical Engineer) • Paul Sander (Engineering 

Manager)

Critic’s Corner

May

S M T W T F S
25 26 27 28 29 30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

JUNE 2021
July

S M T W T F S
27 28 29 30 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 1 2 3

First Day of Summer/

Father’s Day





ultratechbrands.com 

1-904-292-1611 · 800-353-1611

“

“Steel spill containment already excited me but wow! This 

movie brought me to a whole new level!  In fact, I’m going to 

start training for a spot on Steel Team Seven!

Mario Cruz
Marketing Director

In this movie poster: Ultra-Hard Top S4 • Steel Ultra-IBC Spill Pallet

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Ken Strange is a dual threat in this blockbuster movie! He 

sings! He welds! Is there nothing he can’t do?! Kindal Dent 

wows in her supporting role. And speaking of supporting, are 

those not the most comfortable shoes you’ve ever seen?

Gerry Estrada
Electrical Engineer

In this movie poster: Ken Strange (Purchasing and Data Manager) • Kindal Dent (Purchasing Clerk)

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Who would’ve guessed that a movie about railroad spill 

containment could be so riveting! ‘Course it doesn’t hurt 

that dreamboat Nick La Mar co-stars!

Beth O’Connell
Purchasing Coordinator

In this movie poster: Nick La Mar (Regional Sales Manager) • Ultra-Track Pan

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Everyone knows that the zombie viruses DON’T affect inanimate 

objects. But apart from that unrealistic fact, I truly enjoyed 

this movie. Michael Turner kicks some serious zombie butt… 

especially considering his diminutive size.

Luke Shaw
Salesforce Administrator

In this movie poster: Mario Cruz (Marketing Director) • Matt Shaw (Executive Vice President) • Jodi Mosley (Marketing Assistant) • 

Michael Turner (Digital Marketing Manager) • Ultra-Hard Top

Critic’s Corner
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“

“This movie had everything that I love… cold weather, snow and 

fuel tank containment! Ferguson and Phillips were good…very 

good. But it should come as no surprise that Taylor White steals 

the show! The Containment Sumps were as reliable on screen as 

they are in the field...a “shoe in” for Best Supporting Product!

Critic’s Corner

Tim Forster
Logistics Coordinator/

Customer Service 

In this movie poster: Chris Ferguson (Warehouse Clerk) • Taylor White (Customer Service Rep) • Jarvis Phillips (Warehouse Manager) • 

Ultra-Containment Sump
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“

“Ryan Pulaski as little Kevin is SOOOO cute! Of course it 

helps that he’s got that Foam Wall Berm as a co-star. That is 

easily the most adorable product in the Containment Berm 

line. With its squishy sidewalls and the way it folds… Oh! 

Where was I? Ryan is cute. Movie is great. Go see it.

Tiffany Jackson
Customer Service Rep

In this movie poster: Sonja Day (Project Manager) • Courtney Kucera (Customer Service Manager) • Ryan Pulaski (Customer Service 

Rep) • Mini Foam Wall Berm

Critic’s Corner
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Cast & Crew Selfies

Amy Pulsifer
Accounting Specialist

Brittani Rey
Executive Assistant

Jacque Hahn 
Quality Manager/Engineering 

Courtney Kucera
Customer Service Manager

Cary Winters
Regional Sales Manager

Kindra Roberts 
Regional Sales Manager

Dale Shaw
V.P. of Operations

Chris Ferguson
Warehouse Clerk

Jarvis Phillips 
Warehouse Manager

Duffy Loftus
Regional Sales Manager

Gerardo Estrada
Electrical Engineer

Kindal Dent 
Purchasing Clerk

Jodi Mosley
Marketing/Design Assistant

John Dielman 
Mfg. Warehouse Asst.

Ken Strange 
Purchasing & Data Manager

Jean Smith
National Account Specialist

Jim Flowers 
Mfg. Warehouse Manager

Breanna Fish 
Int’l. Account Rep/Logistics Support

Beth O’Connell
Purchasing Coordinator

Ashley Khader
Accounting Specialist

Luke Shaw
Salesforce Administrator

Laurie Brochu 
Controller

Mark Shaw 
CEO

Mario Cruz 
Marketing Director

Matt Clancy 
Business Development Manager, 

Advanced Technologies 



Sam Bates 
Senior Sales Manager

Tim Forster 
Logistics Coordinator

Tim McGrath 
Global Business 

Development Director

Taylor White 
Customer Service Rep.

Sonja Day 
Project Manager

Paul Sander 
Engineering Manager

Rhonda Hines 
Order Entry

Priscilla Jiminez
Senior Accounting Specialist/HR

Cast & Crew Selfies

Michael Turner 
Digital Marketing Manager

Ryan Pulaski 
Customer Service Rep. 

Nick La Mar
Regional Sales Manager

Tiffany Jackson
Customer Service Rep.

Matt Shaw 
Executive Vice President

Officers/Administration

Mark Shaw Chief Executive Officer mark.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x205

Dale Shaw Vice President of Operations dale.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4324 Direct Line

Matt Shaw Executive Vice President matt.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x202

Brittani Rey Executive Assistant brittani.rey@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4374 Direct Line

Customer Service

Courtney Kucera Customer Service Manager courtney.kucera@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4359 Direct Line

Taylor White Customer Service Rep. taylor.white@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x243

Ryan Pulaski Customer Service Rep. ryan.pulaski@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x244

Tiffany Jackson Customer Service Rep. tiffany.jackson@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x203

Tim Forster Logistics Coordinator tim.forster@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4362 Direct Line

Breanna Fish International Account Rep/Logistics Support breanna.fish@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x261

Sales

Tim McGrath Global Business Development Director tim.mcgrath@ultratechbrands.com (904) 400-2265 Mobile

Sam Bates Senior Sales Manager sam.bates@ultratechbrands.com (904) 200-1245 Mobile

Matt Clancy Business Development Manager, Advanced Technologies matt.clancy@ultratechbrands.com (904) -854-4329 Direct Line

Cary Winters Sales Manager - Western cary.winters@ultratechbrands.com (425) 971-0057 Mobile

Kindra Roberts Sales Manager - Midwest kindra.roberts@ultratechbrands.com (904) 322-3825 Mobile

Nick La Mar Sales Manager - Gulf nick.lamar@ultratechbrands.com (904) 563-6757 Mobile

Duffy Loftus Sales Manager - Northeast duffy.loftus@ultratechbrands.com (401) 952-6281 Mobile

Jean Smith National Account Support Specialist jean.smith@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4332 Direct Line

Accounting

Laurie Brochu Controller laurie.brochu@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x277

Marketing

Mario Cruz Marketing Director mario.cruz@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x204

Key ContactsCorporate Office: 
11542 Davis Creek Court 
Jacksonville, Florida 32256

Manufacturing/Shipping: 
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Remit To: 
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Tampa, FL 33622

Toll-Free:
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(904) 292-1611
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(800) 628-5116
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